Industrial IoT Gateways
Features
UNO-247
Intel® Celeron J3455 processor
IoT Edge Computer, with 2 x LAN,
6 x COM, 4 x USB, 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA
Environment
 � Operating Temperature 0~50°C with 0.7m/s air flow

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
 � UNO-247-J1N1AE Intel Celeron J3455 1.5GHz, 2 x GbE, 4 x USB,
6 x COM, 1 x HDMI, 1 x VGA
Optional Memory List
Temperature Part Number
2G
0 ~ 85 AQD-SD3L2GN16-SQ1
0 ~ 85 SQR-SD3N-2G1K6HNXC
-40 ~ 85 SQR-SD3I-2G1K6SNLB
4G
0 ~ 85 AQD-SD3L4GN16-SG1
-20 ~ 85 SQR-SD3M-4G1K6SNLB
-40 ~ 85 SQR-SD3I-4G1K6SNLB
8G
0 ~ 85 AQD-SD3L8GN16-SG1
-20 ~ 85 SQR-SD3M-8G1K6SNLB
-40 ~ 85 SQR-SD3I-8G1K6SNLB
Front I/O View Front I/O View
UNO-247
Packing list
Part Number Description